
Sr.No. 

1 

Semester End Examination Summer 2023 Result (Regular & Ex-Students) 
The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be 
sent to you soon. 
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3 

4 

6 

7 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

10 3302839 

21 

22 

23 

12 3302841 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 

29 

Roll Nos. 

30 

3302830 

3302831 
3302832 
3302833 

3302834 

3302835 

3302838 

3302840 

3302836 Regular 
3302837 Regular 

3302844 

Category 

3302845 

Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

3302848 

Regular 

3302849 

Regular 

Regular 

3302852 

3302842 Regular 

Regular 

3302843 Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

3302846 Regular 

Regular 

3302847 Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

3302850 Regular 

3302851 Regular 
Regular 

3302853 Regular 

3302854 Regular 
3302855 Regular 

3302856 Regular 

3302857 Regular 

Shiksha Mandal Wardha's 

3302858 Regular 

3302860 Regular 

BBA Semester-lI 

Marks out 

of 600 

211 

228 

363 

312 

459 

187 

267* 

257* 

174 

263* 

211 

170 

229 

399 

276* 

146 

354* 

207 

367 

265 

354 

25 

136 

377 

420 

464 

389 

341 

235 

448 

Result 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

1 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

Failed Subject Code/s 

BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4, BBASFC 

2.0 
|BBAC 2.1, BBAC2.3, BBAC 2.4 

|ALL SUBJECTS 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 

|2.4, BBASFC 2.0 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBASFC 

2.0 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 
|2.4, BBASFC 2.0 
BBAC 2.2, BBASFC 2.0 

|BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4, BBASFC 
2.0 

BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4, BBASFC 2.0 

BBAL 2.E 

|ALL SUBJECTS 

ALL SUBJECTS 

BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4, BBASFC 
2.0 
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32 

33 

34 
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38 
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40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

55 

56 

58 

60 

61 

3302861 
3302862 

63 

3302863 

64 

3302864 

3302865 

65 

3302866 

3302867 

3302868 

3302869 
3302870 
3302871 

3302873 
3302874 

3302875 
3302876 
3302878 

54 3302886 

3302879 
3302880 

3302882 

57 3302889 

3302884 

3302887 

3302888 

Regular 
Regular 

62 3302895 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

3302898 

Regular 

3302881 Regular 

Regular 

68 3302901 

Regular 
Regular 

3302883 Regular 

Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

3302885 Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

59 3302892 Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

3302891 Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

3302893 Regular 

3302894 Regular 

3302896 Regular 

Regular 

3302897 Regular 

Regular 
66 3302899 Regular 

67 3302900 Regular 

Regular 

260* 

417 

281* 

163 

280 

199 

202 

358 

362 

365 

274* 

388 

271* 

300* 

286 

167 

422 

308 

436 

331 

429 

365 

247 

220 

283* 

312* 

330 

313 

344 

310 

220 

218 

340 

216 

226 

327 

137 

380 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

2 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 

|2.4, BBASFC 2.0 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 
|2.4, BBASFC 2.0 
BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 

|2.4, BBASFC 2.0 

|ALL SUBJECTS 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.2 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4 

BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4 

BBAL 2.E, BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.4, BBASFC 
2.0 

BBAL 2.E, BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.4 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 
|2.4, BBASFC 2.0 



69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

87 

88 

89 

90 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

103 

3302902 

104 

3302903 

86 3302920 

3302904 

106 

3302905 

107 

3302906 

3302907 

3302908 

3302909 
3302910 

3302911 

3302912 

3302913 
3302914 

3302918 

Regular 

3302921 

Regular 
Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

Regular 

3302930 

Regular 

3302915 Regular 

91 3302926 Regular 

3302931 

Regular 

3302916 Regular 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

3302919 Regular 
Regular 

Regular 

3302922 Regular 

Regular 

3302923 Regular 

3302924 Regular 

3302927 Regular 

3302929 Regular 

Regular 

Regular 
3302932 Regular 

100 3302937 Regular 

101 3302938 Regular 

3302933 Regular 

3302934 Regular 

3302935 Regular 

3302940 Regular 

105 3302942 Regular 

3302941 Regular 

3302943 Regular 

3302944 Regular 

108 3302945 Regular 

289* 

244 

455 

268 

286* 

220 

341 

280* 

313 

282 

437 

323 

289 

479 

343 

280 

199 

404 

210 

326 

352 

96 

480 

316 

242 

234 

257 

337 

176 

414 

243 
253 

336 

269* 

300 

455 

268* 

179 

319 

399 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

3 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

|BBAC 2.3, BBAC2.4 

BBAC 2.3 

BBAL 2.E, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.4 

ALL SUBJECTS 

BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4, BBASFC 2.0 

|ALL SUBJECTS 

|BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4, BBASFC 

|2.0 

BBAL 2.E, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.3 

BBAL 2.E, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 
2.4, BBASFC 2.0 

BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.4 

BBAL 2.E, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3 

|BBAL 2.E, BBAC 2..2, BBAC 2.3, BBASFC 
2.0 

102 3302939 Regular 



109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

3302946 

3302947 

128 

Regular 

129 

Regular 

3302948 Ex-Student 
3302949 Ex-Student 
3302953 Ex-Student 
3302954 Ex-Student 

3302955 Ex-Student 
3302956 Ex-Student 
3302957 Ex-Student 

3302959 Ex-Student 

3302960 Ex-Student 
3302961 Ex-Student 

3302962 Ex-Student 

3302965 Ex-Student 
125 3302966 

3302963 Ex-Student 

3302964 Ex-Student 

126 3302967 Ex-Student 

Ex-Student 

127 3302968 Ex-Student 

3302969 Ex-Student 

330297o Ex-Student 

3athaey 
Chief Controller, Examination 

Offg. Principal 
G. S. College of Commerce 
& Economics, Nagpur. 

295 

152 

282 

296 

278* 

253* 

211 

278 

246* 

200 

298 

228 

215 

289* 

252* 

259* 

286 

205 

233 

293 

263 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

GoInmere 

[NAGPUR 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

4 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 

2.4, BBASFC 2.0 

BBAC 2.1 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.4, BBASFC 2.0 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.2, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 

|2.4, BBASFC 2.0 

BBAL 2.E, BBAC 2.2, BBASFC 2.0 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4, BBASFC 

2.0 

BBAC 2.1, BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4, BBASFC 
|2.0 

BBAC 2.3, BBAC 2.4 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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